
OFFER ING MEMORANDUM

11203 Washington Place

C ULVER  C ITY ,  CA  90232
AV AILABLE  FOR SALE

AT  THE  CORNER  OF  SEPULVEDA BLVD .



2

	+  �Property Available for Sale:    	

$4,250,000.00

	+   ��Land Size: Approx. 11,205 SF

	+   Highly Trafficked Hard Corner

	+   �Existing Building Improvements: 	

Approx. 1,200 SF

	+   Year Built: 1964

	+   Zoning: Commercial General (CG)

	+   �Environmental Reports indicate “No 

Further Action”

	+   Exisitng Automotive Use

	+   �Buyer to verify all information and Shall 

Satisfy itself on all Due Diligence Matters

Deal Points

Area Highlights

Ci tyStreet  Commerc ia l  i s   p leased  to  present  11203  Washingto n 

P lace  l oca ted  in  Culver  C i ty .  Th i s  adaptab le  proper t y  i s  idea l  fo r  a 

w ide  range  o f  uses .  Fea tur ing  a  cent ra l  l oca t ion ,  and  expans i ve  s p ace , 

i t  represents  a  g rea t  inves tment  oppor tun i t y  o r  a  deve lopment  p ro j e c t . 

The  a rea  a t t rac t s  a  l a rge  number  o f  l oca l s ,  boas ts  h igh  t ra f f i c  vo l ume , 

o f fe rs  conven ien t  access  to  the  405  f reeway ,  and  i s  sur roun d e d  b y  a 

dynamic  m ix  o f  s ing le - fami l y  and  mu l t i - f ami l y  homes .





4

Plat Map



Culver City Overview

About the City

Culver  C i ty  i s  a  v ib rant ,  f i ve - square -mi le  u rban  commun i t y  w i th  a  popu la t ion  o f  39 ,000 ,  nes t led  w i th in  the  C i t y  o f 

Los  Ange les .  Cent ra l l y  l oca ted  on  the  wes ts ide ,  i t ’ s  conven ien t l y  c lose  to  Santa  Mon ica ,  Bever l y  H i l l s ,  and  Los  Ange le s 

In te rna t iona l  A i rpor t .  Renowned  fo r  i t s  exce l l en t  pub l i c  schoo l s ,  sma l l - town  charm,  and  thr i v ing  h igh - tech  and  c rea t i ve 

se c tors ,  Cu l ver  C i t y  a l so  boas ts  a  dynamic  downtown area .  Th i s  l i ve l y  d i s t r i c t  i s  a  reg iona l  hub ,  ce lebra ted  fo r  i t s  a r ray 

o f  res taurants ,  l i ve  thea ter ,  and  a r t  ga l l e r i es .

The  c i t y  boas ts  severa l  i con i c  l andmarks ,  i nc lud ing  the  Cu l ver  Hote l ,  a  h i s tor i c  gem sur rounded  by  thea ters ,  w ine  bars , 

and  a r t  ga l l e r i es .  C i t y  Ha l l  s tands  as  a  s tunn ing  a rch i tec tura l  cen terp iece ,  wh i l e  the  “Shor tes t  Ma in  S t ree t  in  the  USA” 

adds  a  un ique  charm to  the  d i s t r i c t .  Downtown Cu l ver  C i t y  i s  a l so  bookended  by  ma jor  en ter ta inment  powerhouses 

such  as  Sony  S tud ios ,  The  Cu l ver  S tud ios ,  Amazon ,  MGM S tud ios ,  and  Net f l i x  re in forc ing  i t s  deep  t i es  to  the  f i lm  and 

te lev i s ion  indus t r y .  Whether  you ’ re  look ing  fo r  a  cu l tu ra l  exper ience ,  a  cu l inary  adventure ,  o r  a  tas te  o f  Ho l l ywood 

h i s tory ,  Downtown Cu l ver  C i t y  o f fe rs  someth ing  fo r  everyone .



6

Total Population

Median Age

Total Spending on 
Restaurants

Average Household 
Income

1 Mile

39,046

36.9

$176.9 M

$122,632

128,561

37.9

$524.8 M

$125,576

303,858

39

$1.2 B

$121,439

2 Miles 3 Miles

Culver City Demographics



7

Notable Nearby Media Companies



Disclaimer
This document has been prepared by CityStreet Commercial for advertising and general information only. CityStreet Commercial makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding 
the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. CityStreet Commercial excludes 
unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of CityStreet 
Commercial and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.

Contact us:

Elan Kermani
President
310.734.7772
elan@citystreetcre.com
CA License No. 01441510

11203 Washington Place

CULVER  C ITY ,  CA  90232
AVAILABLE  FOR SALE

AT  THE  CORNER  OF  SEPULVEDA BLV D .


