



Area Highlights



CityStreet Commercial is pleased to present 11203 Washington

Place located in Culver City. This adaptable property is ideal for a

wide range of uses. Featuring a central location, and expansive space,
it represents a great investment opportunity or a development project.

The area attracts a large number of locals, boasts high traffic volume,
offers convenient access to the 405 freeway, and is surrounded by a

dynamic mix of single-family and multi-family homes.

Deal Points

- + Property Available for Sale: \$4,250,000.00
- + Land Size: Approx. 11,205 SF
- + Highly Trafficked Hard Corner
- + Existing Building Improvements:
 Approx. 1,200 SF
- + Year Built: 1964

- + Zoning: Commercial General (CG)
- + Environmental Reports indicate "No Further Action"
- + Exisitng Automotive Use
- ♣ Buyer to verify all information and ShallSatisfy itself on all Due Diligence Matters





Culver City Overview About the City



Culver City is a vibrant, five-square-mile urban community with a population of 39,000, nestled within the City of Los Angeles. Centrally located on the westside, it's conveniently close to Santa Monica, Beverly Hills, and Los Angeles International Airport. Renowned for its excellent public schools, small-town charm, and thriving high-tech and creative sectors, Culver City also boasts a dynamic downtown area. This lively district is a regional hub, celebrated for its array of restaurants, live theater, and art galleries.

The city boasts several iconic landmarks, including the Culver Hotel, a historic gem surrounded by theaters, wine bars, and art galleries. City Hall stands as a stunning architectural centerpiece, while the "Shortest Main Street in the USA" adds a unique charm to the district. Downtown Culver City is also bookended by major entertainment powerhouses such as Sony Studios, The Culver Studios, Amazon, MGM Studios, and Netflix reinforcing its deep ties to the film and television industry. Whether you're looking for a cultural experience, a culinary adventure, or a taste of Hollywood history, Downtown Culver City offers something for everyone.

Culver City Demographics



	1 Mile	2 Miles	
A DO AT IT	39,046	128,561	

Median Age

Total Spending on Restaurants



Average Household Income

1 Mile	2 Miles	3 Miles
39,046	128,561	303,858
36.9	37.9	39
\$176.9 M	\$524.8 M	\$1.2 B
\$122,632	\$125,576	\$121,439



Notable Nearby Media Companies

















11203 Washington Place

AT THE CORNER OF SEPULVEDA BLVD. CULVER CITY, CA 90232

AVAILABLE FOR SALE

Contact us:

Elan Kermani

President 310.734.7772 elan@citystreetcre.com CA License No. 01441510



Disclaimer

This document has been prepared by CityStreet Commercial for advertising and general information only. CityStreet Commercial makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. CityStreet Commercial excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of CityStreet Commercial and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.